



OWNER: Memorial Park District
 BID DATE AND TIME: October 28, 2020 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: Eisenhower Park Improvements
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$656,750.00

			ENGINEER'S EOC		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		D & J LANDSCAPE, INC.		
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Erosion Control	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	13,600.00	13,600.00	12,895.00	12,895.00
2	Construction Entrance	Each	1	500.00	500.00	2,860.00	2,860.00	1,275.00	1,275.00
3	Earth Excavation to be Stockpiled	CuYd	125	20.00	2,500.00	55.00	6,875.00	70.00	8,750.00
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	10	25.00	250.00	66.00	660.00	12.00	120.00
5	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	SqYd	1700	20.00	34,000.00	11.00	18,700.00	26.00	44,200.00
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 3"	SqYd	1700	20.00	34,000.00	21.00	35,700.00	32.00	54,400.00
7	Area to be Regraded	SqYd	3000	15.00	45,000.00	9.00	27,000.00	9.00	27,000.00
8	Outdoor Fitness Zone - Concrete Pad	SqFt	2970	10.00	29,700.00	9.00	26,730.00	10.00	29,700.00
9	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	830	10.00	8,300.00	9.00	7,470.00	10.00	8,300.00
10	Outdoor Fitness Zone - Workout Stations	LS	1	130,000.00	130,000.00	161,200.00	161,200.00	36,274.00	139,914.00
11	Outdoor Fitness Zone - Shade Canopies and Concrete Footings	LS	1	80,000.00	80,000.00	127,600.00	127,600.00	93,610.80	93,610.80
12	Tennis Court Net Systems	Each	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,860.00	3,860.00	6,250.00	6,250.00
13	Pickleball Court Net Systems	Each	1	500.00	500.00	3,860.00	3,860.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
14	Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fencing, 10' High	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	29,000.00	29,000.00	27,417.60	27,417.60
15	Tennis Court Color Surfacing	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	5,488.00	5,488.00
16	Tennis Court Paint Markings (White)	LS	1	500.00	500.00	850.00	850.00	770.00	770.00
17	Pickleball Court Paint Markings (Yellow)	LS	1	500.00	500.00	550.00	550.00	495.00	495.00
18	Seeding	SqYd	3000	8.00	24,000.00	4.80	14,400.00	8.00	24,000.00
19	Supplemental Watering	Unit	100	10.00	1,000.00	1.00	100.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
20	Sports Field Lighting Retro Fit	LS	1	200,000.00	200,000.00	208,315.00	208,315.00	212,393.50	212,393.50
21	Trees to be Planted	Each	40	1,000.00	40,000.00	680.00	27,200.00	720.00	28,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$656,750.00		\$723,130.00		\$738,278.90	

AS-WRITTEN, AS-READ AMOUNTS (ERRORS IN UNIT PRICES)